Bus

Bus 325 Parnu - Lope - Lihula - Virtsu Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Parnu bussijaam — Virtsu sadam Parnu bussijaam — Virtsu sadam
51 stops Monday 07:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:05
Parnu bussijaam

Wednesday 07:05
Tallinna maantee

Thursday 07:05
Vana-Parnu

Friday 07:05
Salme
Ringraja Saturday 07:05
Papsaare Sunday 07:05
Valgeranna tee

Route info
Lovi Direction: Parnu bussijaam

Stops: 51

Audru viadukt
Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min

Audru

Kaske

Rebasefarm Matsalu

rahvusperk

Audru kool

Liiva

Kérbu

Pohara
Aruvélja AChy

Ahaste

@ OpenStreetMap contributors
Soeva

325 — Parnu - Lépe - Lihula - Virtsu BusMaps
Vanadue

Karjamaa


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-325-1515074507-2828831132
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-325-1515074507-2828831132
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-325-1515074507-2828831132

Kalli

Varava

Matse

Virtsu tee

Lépe

Paimvere

Varssama

Pangaméae

Oidremaa

Karjatse

Toitse

Sookatse

Soovélja

Riisa

Piiri

Toostuse

Lihula

Toostuse

Joe

Nurme

Tuudi

Vagivere

Karuse kalmistu

Koti

Ridase

Koémsi

Hanila

Sillukse

Virtsu kool



Virtsu sadam



Direction

Parnu bussijaam — Virtsu sadam

51 stops

Open route schedule

Parnu bussijaam

Tallinna maantee

Vana-Parnu

Salme

Ringraja

Papsaare

Valgeranna tee

Lovi

Audru viadukt

Audru

Kaske

Rebasefarm

Audru kool

Liiva

Karbu

Poéhara

Aruvélja

Ahaste

Soeva

Vanaodue

Karjamaa

Kalli

Varava

Matse

Virtsu tee

Route schedule
Parnu bussijaam — Virtsu sadam

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Parnu bussijaam
Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-325-1515074507-2828831132

Lope

Paimvere

Varssama

Pangamae

Oidremaa

Karjatse

Toitse

Sookatse

Soovélja

Riisa

Piiri

Toostuse

Lihula

Toostuse

Joe

Nurme

Tuudi

Vagivere

Karuse kalmistu

Koti

Ridase

Kémsi

Hanila

Sillukse

Virtsu

Virtsu sadam



Direction

Virtsu sadam — Parnu bussijaam

51 stops

Open route schedule

Virtsu sadam

Virtsu

Sillukse

Hanila

Koémsi

Ridase

Koti

Karuse kalmistu

Vagivere

Tuudi

Nurme

Joe

Toostuse

Lihula

Toostuse

Piiri

Riisa

Soovélja

Sookatse

Toitse

Karjatse

Oidremaa

Pangaméae

Varssama

Paimvere

Route schedule
Virtsu sadam — Parnu bussijaam

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Virtsu sadam
Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

09:05-12:47

09:05-12:47

09:05-12:47

09:05-12:47

09:05-12:47

09:05-12:47

09:05-12:47


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-325-1515074507-2828831132

Lope

Virtsu tee

Matse

Varava

Kalli

Karjamaa

Vanadue

Soeva

Ahaste

Aruvalja

Pohara

Karbu

Liiva

Audru kool

Rebasefarm

Kaske

Audru

Audru viadukt

Lovi

Valgeranna tee

Papsaare

Ringraja

Salme

Vana-Parnu

Tallinna maantee

Parnu bussijaam



325 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lihula

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



